date

time
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00
13:00
14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00
23:00
00:00

Mo 01-Sep Di 02-Sep Mi 03-Sep Do 04-Sep Fr 05-Sep Sa 06-Sep So 07-Sep Mo 08-Sep Di 09-Sep Mi 10-Sep Do 11-Sep Fr 12-Sep Sa 13-Sep

Departure to Port Cros

Transfer to
Montpellier

Arrival in the Marine | Technical
National Park "Port |meeting Il for|
Cros" teachers

Accomodation Fort de
I'Eminence

lunch Fort d Free day, Picni
lunch OHP lunch OHP lunch OHP lunch OHP u.nc . ortde d lunch CROUS . enie — —
I'Eminence propose (bring along) Picnic lunch CROUS Picnic
activity (bring along) (bring along)
hiking,

activity at
your own risk
snorkeling

Arrival at the marine
OHP educational
“Observatoir path" &

e de Haute- bathing

Provence”.
Accommodat
ion on site

Shopping for Picnic for
students Technical
meeting | for teachers

Shopping for Picnic

Transfer to
Marseille

Shopping for breakfast
& supper

Transfer to Marseille

Apero & dinner F.Emin
Farewell party




