date time	Mo 01-Sep	Di 02-Sep	Mi 03-Sep	Do 04-Sep	Fr 05-Sep	Sa 06-Sep	So 07-Sep	Mo 08-Sep	Di 09-Sep	Mi 10-Sep	Do 11-Sep	Fr 12-Sep	Sa 13-Sep
06:00 07:00 08:00						Departure to Port Cros					1		
09:00		Introduction & organisation (PvW, IR)	Soil water relations (MK)	Soil degardation and compaction (ER)	Wetland ecology (TP)	Arrival in the Marine National Park "Port Cros"	Technical meeting II for teachers		Protection & sustainable use of soils (AA)	Transfer to Montpellier Half-day excursion to Montpellier - Eccotron	Drought mediated constraints on plant function 1 (TT)	Leaf litter decomposition (VB)	Synthesis & Outlook 2015 (MK, PvW)
		Mediterranean forests (TG)											ERASMUS Mobility (PvW)
				Secondary metabolism of plants (CF)	Wetlands and carbon fluxes (ZU)	Accomodation Fort de l'Eminence	Free day, proposed activity hiking, activity at your own risk snorkeling "marine educational path" & bathing				Soil microbiology (TP)		Research career in
		Experimental climate change (IR)	Mediterranean soils (TG)					Soil animals - practical exercises (VB / MW)	Soil degradation,				France (IR)
11:00	1:00				Constructed wetlands (TP)	Mediterranean vegetation (HM)		Seminars 3	(MK/MW)		Wetland restoration (ZU)	Drought mediated constraints on plant function 2 (TT)	Why should one go to
12:00 13:00	_	lunch OHP	lunch OHP	lunch OHP	lunch OHP	lunch Fort de l'Eminence		lunch CROUS	Picnic (bring along)				
						TEHINGIGG				(bring along)	lunch CROUS	(bring along)	
14:00	Arrival at the OHP	OHP installations (IR)	Practicals: Ecophysiology, Zoology	Practicals: Ecophysiology, Zoology	Soil compaction and erosion (ER) Shopping for Picnic for students Technical meeting I for teachers			Practicals: Soil zoology	Interactions in plant- soil system (AA)	Half-day excursion to Montpellier - Puechabon	Excursion to St Mitre	Seminars 5	MuCEM museum visit
	"Observatoir e de Haute- Provence". Accommodat ion on site	ervatoir Haute- ence". nmodat							Feedback session			Presentation results of practicals	
16:00									Root structure & soil exploitation (MK)				
17:00								Shopping for Picnic	Seminars 4				
18:00		Shopping for breakfast & supper	Seminars 1	Data evaluation of practicals, and conclusions	Seminars 2		Transfer to Marseille			Transfer to Marseille		I	
19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00	'					Apero & dinner F.Emin		J			l	Farewell party	